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+221,260

CTIVE CTIVE
PLACES CONFIRMED DEATHS PLACES CONFIRMED DEATHS
CASES CASES

5,199,444 49,721

3,035,582 22,213 BIGBEGLCERN 815,986
2,214,137 62,117 635,393

887,536
559,859
480,278
478,024
387,481
373,056
361,442

5,189

6,671

4,376

7,012

10,611

2,033
0

165, b1?(5ﬂ?) 2,369,126
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10,408(198)
52,298(292)
21,072(228)
12,842(302)

10,077(66)
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132,932
161,951
17,153
182,563

Recovered 12,898,238 | Deaths

+178,013 (64.4%)
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UK

Saudi Arabia
Pakistan
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Argentina
Turkey
Germany

France

112. Thailand 3,351 cases 58 Deaths
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310,825
288,690
284,121
257,600
250,566
246,499
240,804
217,281
197,921

2,020

1,062

1,428
634

2,487
463

4,688

1,182
385

0

133,995

+4,427 (3.7%)

18,427(163)

46,574(8)
3,167(37)
6,082(14)
3,399(34)
35,205(2)
4,606(83)
5,844(15)
9,261
30,324

23,914
262,804
33,484
17,791
105,831
13,263
133,651
11,201
10,620
84,761
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Canada
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Egypt
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Ukraine
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125,396
119,451
112,947
99,442
95,492
94,459
89,999
84,668
83,002
82,323
81,580
80,949
19,732

2,726
3,028
1,893
230
297
1,613
178
887
944
49
678

223
1,199
954

DEATHS

5,392(82)
2,270(61)
5,723(65)
8,981(5)
184(2)
1,058
5,009(17)
5,922(6)
3,640(53)
4,634
600(7)
5,763
513(4)
1,897(18)
1,309(20)

36,948
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38,721
6,742
3,054
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37,805
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56,551
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24,869
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6,376
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41
42
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Kuwait
Belarus
UAE
Romania
Netherlands
Guatemala
Singapore
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Honduras
Japan
Nigeria

Bahrain
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1,089

1,344
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DEATHS

1,639(30)
9,872(2)
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587(2)
357(1)
2,700(41)
6,157
2,211(14)
27
1,756(6)
1,807(7)
1,495(30)
1,040(1)
945(3)
162(1)

ACTIVE CASES

24,105
46,500
7,716
3,328
5,600
28,949
52,170
9,796
6,162
12,401
13,293
39,362
13,431
12,446
2,882
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